
MEN'S PWR RESULTS

Men's PWR Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Brock Tracy Abilene High School 252.0 405.0 10

2 Austin Fulton Wichita East High School 332.0 310.0 8

3 Dimitri Washington Maize High 305.0 295.0 6

4 Damian Ontiveros Maize High 283.1 265.0 4

5 Trey Cook Maize High 245.0 260.0 2

6 Nolan Hadley Maize High 267.3 260.0 1

7 Brody Britton Ulysses High School 248.0 255.0 0

8 Ethan Nguyen Wichita East High School 282.2 255.0 0

9 Cyrus Sponsel Maize High 345.2 255.0 0

10 ISRAEL L'ECUYER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 275.0 250.0 0

11 Trey Wallace Ulysses High School 249.0 245.0 0

12 Atticus Marcenaro Maize High 275.0 245.0 0

13 Conrad Litton Maize High 258.5 235.0 0

14 Jayden Ronk Maize High 252.3 210.0 0

15 Andrew Kuehn Independence High School 247.0 190.0 0

16 Liam Cook Maize High 279.1 175.0 0

17 Jerry Cooley Independence High School 272.6 165.0 0

18 Brighton Diemer Maize South High School 246.0 135.0 0

19 Tylen  Greeson Wichita East High School 313.8 0.0 0

Men's PWR Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Austin Fulton Wichita East High School 332.0 585.0 10

2 ISRAEL L'ECUYER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 275.0 460.0 8



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

3 Cyrus Sponsel Maize High 345.2 455.0 6

4 Brody Britton Ulysses High School 248.0 425.0 4

5 Nolan Hadley Maize High 267.3 425.0 2

6 Ethan Nguyen Wichita East High School 282.2 420.0 1

7 Damian Ontiveros Maize High 283.1 415.0 0

8 Brock Tracy Abilene High School 252.0 410.0 0

9 Trey Cook Maize High 245.0 385.0 0

10 Trey Wallace Ulysses High School 249.0 375.0 0

11 Dimitri Washington Maize High 305.0 375.0 0

12 Jayden Ronk Maize High 252.3 335.0 0

13 Conrad Litton Maize High 258.5 335.0 0

14 Atticus Marcenaro Maize High 275.0 335.0 0

15 Andrew Kuehn Independence High School 247.0 315.0 0

16 Liam Cook Maize High 279.1 280.0 0

17 Brighton Diemer Maize South High School 246.0 255.0 0

18 Jerry Cooley Independence High School 272.6 235.0 0

19 Tylen  Greeson Wichita East High School 313.8 0.0 0

Men's PWR Deadlift results
# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

1 Austin Fulton Wichita East High School 332.0 550.0 10

2 Ethan Nguyen Wichita East High School 282.2 510.0 8

3 Brock Tracy Abilene High School 252.0 500.0 6

4 ISRAEL L'ECUYER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 275.0 455.0 4

5 Brody Britton Ulysses High School 248.0 435.0 2

6 Trey Wallace Ulysses High School 249.0 435.0 1

7 Damian Ontiveros Maize High 283.1 365.0 0

8 Andrew Kuehn Independence High School 247.0 335.0 0



# Name Team Weight Deadlift Points

9 Conrad Litton Maize High 258.5 335.0 0

10 Atticus Marcenaro Maize High 275.0 335.0 0

11 Trey Cook Maize High 245.0 315.0 0

12 Jayden Ronk Maize High 252.3 315.0 0

13 Nolan Hadley Maize High 267.3 315.0 0

14 Jerry Cooley Independence High School 272.6 315.0 0

15 Liam Cook Maize High 279.1 315.0 0

16 Dimitri Washington Maize High 305.0 315.0 0

17 Brighton Diemer Maize South High School 246.0 270.0 0

18 Cyrus Sponsel Maize High 345.2 225.0 0

19 Tylen  Greeson Wichita East High School 313.8 0.0 0

Men's PWR Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Austin Fulton Wichita East High School 332.0 1445.0 10

2 Brock Tracy Abilene High School 252.0 1315.0 8

3 Ethan Nguyen Wichita East High School 282.2 1185.0 6

4 ISRAEL L'ECUYER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 275.0 1165.0 4

5 Brody Britton Ulysses High School 248.0 1115.0 2

6 Trey Wallace Ulysses High School 249.0 1055.0 1

7 Damian Ontiveros Maize High 283.1 1045.0 0

8 Nolan Hadley Maize High 267.3 1000.0 0

9 Dimitri Washington Maize High 305.0 985.0 0

10 Trey Cook Maize High 245.0 960.0 0

11 Cyrus Sponsel Maize High 345.2 935.0 0

12 Atticus Marcenaro Maize High 275.0 915.0 0

13 Conrad Litton Maize High 258.5 905.0 0

14 Jayden Ronk Maize High 252.3 860.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

15 Andrew Kuehn Independence High School 247.0 840.0 0

16 Liam Cook Maize High 279.1 770.0 0

17 Jerry Cooley Independence High School 272.6 715.0 0

18 Brighton Diemer Maize South High School 246.0 660.0 0

19 Tylen  Greeson Wichita East High School 313.8 0.0 0

Men's PWR Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

13 Brock Tracy Abilene High School 252.0 5.218

36 Brody Britton Ulysses High School 248.0 4.496

39 Austin Fulton Wichita East High School 332.0 4.352

44 Trey Wallace Ulysses High School 249.0 4.237

45 ISRAEL L'ECUYER Eudora HS CardinalSTRONG Powerlifting 275.0 4.236

46 Ethan Nguyen Wichita East High School 282.2 4.199

49 Trey Cook Maize High 245.0 3.918

55 Nolan Hadley Maize High 267.3 3.741

58 Damian Ontiveros Maize High 283.1 3.691

61 Conrad Litton Maize High 258.5 3.501

62 Jayden Ronk Maize High 252.3 3.409

63 Andrew Kuehn Independence High School 247.0 3.401

67 Atticus Marcenaro Maize High 275.0 3.327

69 Dimitri Washington Maize High 305.0 3.23

71 Liam Cook Maize High 279.1 2.759

72 Cyrus Sponsel Maize High 345.2 2.709

73 Brighton Diemer Maize South High School 246.0 2.683

74 Jerry Cooley Independence High School 272.6 2.623

79 Tylen  Greeson Wichita East High School 313.8 0.0


